
Member ID Name Email ID Category Chapter
1179/S/15/MSL Srijit Vijayan srijitv@gmail.com Senior Member Kochi
1189/S/15/MSL Shoby John johnshoby@gmail.com Senior Member Kochi
1183/D/15/MSL R. Dileep rdileep@aaronlogistics.in Senior Member Kochi
1187/P/15/MSL Panicker K. Purushothama kppanicker1941@gmail.com Senior Member Kochi
1174/R/15/MSL P. Ravindranath ravindranath.p@rksbbdo.com Senior Member Kochi
1180/V/15/MSL P. Vijay Kumar visuap@gmail.com Senior Member Kochi
1186/R/15/MSL Neelambilly Ramachandran nrpolymer91@gmail.com Senior Member Kochi
1177/R/15/MSL John Roy royv.72@gmail.com Senior Member Kochi
1175/S/15/MSL J. Sreenagesh skurupj@gmail.com Senior Member Kochi
1184/G/15/MSL G. Krishna Kumar krish513@gmail.com Senior Member Kochi
1178/B/15/MSL B. Babu babukadavoor@gmail.com Senior Member Kochi
1181/A/15/MSL Ajay Jose joseajay@gmail.com Senior Member Kochi
1188/A/15/MSL Antony C A caantony53@gmail.com Senior Member Kochi
0200/J/93/MSL Raj V. P. Jagathy jagathy@cusat.ac.in Senior Member Kochi
1173/S/15/MSL K. Sreekumar ksreekumar2011@gmail.com Senior Member Kochi
1170/R/15/MSL G. Rejikumar drrejikumarg@gmail.com Senior Member Kochi
1185/D/15/MSL Delma  Thaliyan del.thaliyan@gmail.com Senior Member Kochi
1176/J/15/MSL A. V. Jose josekerala2020@gmail.com Senior Member Kochi
1171/S/15/MSL R. Sangeetha sangeethareji1969@gmail.com Senior Member Kochi
1172/A/15/MSL Aswathy  Asokan A. aswathy.asokan@gmail.com Senior Member Kochi
1182/T/15/MSL Tito  Thomas tito.thomas.purayidathil@gmail.com Senior Member Kochi
1246/R/17/MSL Radhakrishna Pillai A. S. asradhakrishnapillai@yahoo.co.in Senior Member Kochi
1367/B/19/MSL Bobin Cherian  Jos bobincherian@mace.ac.in Senior Member Kochi
1421/B/21/ML Baiju Radhakrishnan drbaijurnair@gmail.com Life Kochi
1423/S/21/ML Shaji Varghese s.varghese@rhoconsulting.in Life Kochi
2198/M/23/MO Meera M S meerams@scmsgroup.org Member Kochi


